
NO NAME POS HT Thomas Erlington DOB TEAM CFL COLLEGE NO NAME NO NAME

0 ADDISON, Bralon* WR 5-9 197 12-Oct-93 4 4 Oregon 0 ADDISON, Bralon* 11 KELLY, Kameron*

00 BUCHANAN, Baylen* DB 5-11 188 09-Jun-98 1 1 Louisiana Tech 2 ADELEKE, Tunde 97 LAURENT, Ted

1 DURANT, Lemar WR 6-2 218 20-Aug-92 1 7 Simon Fraser 73 ALLEN, Will* 24 LAWRENCE, Desmond*

2 ADELEKE, Tunde DB 5-10 208 12-Jul-95 3 5 Carleton 99 AUTRY II, Lee* 21 LAWRENCE, Simoni*

3 BURT, Jake TE/FB 6-4 260 25-Aug-96 2 2 Boston College 71 BECK, Traveon* 76 LEADER, Tadhg^

4 WHITE, Papi* WR 5-9 170 19-Jul-96 2 2 Ohio 27 BEEKSMA, Jared# 23 LEONARD, Richard*

5 JACKSON, Don* RB 5-10 205 07-Sep-93 2 4 Nevada 61 BENCZE, Joseph 42 MANALO, Myles

6 JOHNSON, Micah* DT 6-2 278 22-Jun-88 1 9 Kentucky 90 BENNETT, Mason 29 McDONALD, Grant

7 EVANS, Ciante* DB 5-11 195 14-Oct-92 2 7 Nebraska 96 BINGHAM, Ronheen* 13 MORTON, Jalen*

8 DUNBAR JR., Steven* WR 6-3 202 19-Dec-95 2 2 Houston 86 BOSTON, Andrew* 92 MULUMBA, Chris^

9 EVANS, Dane* QB 6-1 218 19-Nov-93 4 4 Tulsa 26 BROOKS, Cariel* 33 NELSON, Patrick*

11 KELLY, Kameron* DB 6-2 205 19-Aug-96 2 2 San Diego State 40 BROWN, Dante 14 NEWMAN, Jamie*

12 WHITE, Tim* WR 5-10 185 15-Jul-94 2 2 Arizona State 80 BROWN, Tony* 44 NEWTON, Curtis

13 MORTON, Jalen* QB 6-3 237 06-Jul-97 2 2 Prarie View A&M 00 BUCHANAN, Baylen* 59 OKAFOR, Kay

14 NEWMAN, Jamie* QB 6-4 230 01-Dec-97 1 1 Wake Forest 3 BURT, Jake 35 PIERRE, Khadeem#

15 WILSON, Kyle* LB 6-0 229 02-Nov-95 2 2 Arkansas State 17 BUTLER, Emmanuel* 94 REED, Justus*

17 BUTLER, Emmanuel* WR 6-4 220 27-Aug-96 1 1 Northern Arizona 48 CAMPBELL, Malcolm 57 REVENBERG, Brandon

18 SHILTZ, Matt* QB 6-2 205 07-Dec-92 1 5 Butler 93 CARNEY, Malik* 43 RICHARDS, Jarek

19 DOMAGALA, Michael K/P 5-9 202 28-Sep-95 2 2 Carleton 75 CIRAOLO-BROWN, Jaxon# 25 ROLLE, Jumal*

20 IRONS, Maleek RB 6-0 224 29-Jun-96 3 3 Ohio 41 COLE, Reggie* 45 SANTOS-KNOX, Jovan*

21 LAWRENCE, Simoni* LB 6-1 231 01-Feb-89 9 10 Minnesota 49 CRAWFORD, Tre'* 56 SAXELID, Kyle

22 DARBY, Alden* DB 5-11 194 22-Jun-92 1 5 Arizona State 39 CROSS, Nic 18 SHILTZ, Matt*

23 LEONARD, Richard* DB 5-8 168 02-Sep-91 4 5 Florida International 22 DARBY, Alden* 85 SMITH, Kiondre#

24 LAWRENCE, Desmond* DB 6-1 185 30-Nov-94 2 2 North Carolina 19 DOMAGALA, Michael 88 TERNOWSKI, Tyler

25 ROLLE, Jumal* DB 6-0 190 28-May-90 4 4 Catawba 8 DUNBAR JR., Steven* 31 THOMAS ERLINGTON, Sean

26 BROOKS, Cariel* DB 5-10 200 24-Apr-91 5 5 Adams State 1 DURANT, Lemar 89 TURNER, Tyler

27 BEEKSMA, Jared# LB 6-2 215 15-Jan-98 1 1 Guelph 7 EVANS, Ciante* 83 UNGERER III, David

28 JOSEPH, Vosean* LB 6-1 230 15-Dec-97 1 1 Florida 9 EVANS, Dane* 54 VAN ZEYL, Chris

29 McDONALD, Grant LB 6-3 235 14-Jul-99 1 2 Calgary 91 FEDERICO, Anthony# 87 VICKERS, Derrick*

30 KATSANTONIS, Stavros DB 5-10 188 09-Sep-96 2 2 British Columbia 36 FELTMATE, Bailey 50 VORNKAHL, Travis*

31 THOMAS ERLINGTON, Sean RB 5-9 217 28-Jul-92 5 5 Montreal 53 FONTANA, Alex 55 WESLEY, De'Ondre*

32 WHITFORD, Joel^ P 6-3 209 07-Jan-93 2 2 Washington 38 GARAND-GAUTHIER, Felix 4 WHITE, Papi*

33 NELSON, Patrick* LB 6-0 216 23-Oct-96 2 2 Southern Methodist 67 GIBBON, Jesse 12 WHITE, Tim*

34 HILLS, Wes* RB 6-1 218 05-Jun-95 2 2 Delaware 77 GNAHOUA, Valentin^ 32 WHITFORD, Joel^

35 PIERRE, Khadeem# DB 6-1 190 19-Aug-96 1 1 Concordia 63 GUAY, Nicolas# 58 WHYTE, Gordon

36 FELTMATE, Bailey LB 6-2 225 22-Jan-98 2 2 Acadia 34 HILLS, Wes* 15 WILSON, Kyle*

37 WOODS, Lawrence* DB 5-9 180 09-Apr-98 1 1 Truman State 95 HOWSARE, Julian* 46 WITHERSPOON, Michael*

38 GARAND-GAUTHIER, Felix FB 6-1 225 02-Nov-95 2 2 Laval 20 IRONS, Maleek 64 WOODMANSEY, Coulter

39 CROSS, Nic LB 6-0 182 22-Jun-99 2 2 British Columbia 47 IZINYON, David^ 37 WOODS, Lawrence*

40 BROWN, Dante K 5-11 200 15-Aug-97 1 1 Fort Hays State 5 JACKSON, Don* 98 WYNN, Dylan*

41 COLE, Reggie* DB 6-2 185 23-Jun-97 1 1 Mary-Hardin Baylor 84 JOHNSON, Anthony*

42 MANALO, Myles LB 6-2 230 18-Jun-99 2 2 Western 6 JOHNSON, Micah*

43 RICHARDS, Jarek LB 5-11 200 27-Nov-95 2 2 Saint Mary's 78 JOHNSON, Sterling*

44 NEWTON, Curtis LB 6-2 220 24-Jul-94 5 6 Guelph 28 JOSEPH, Vosean*

45 SANTOS-KNOX, Jovan* LB 6-2 233 05-Jul-94 2 5 UMass 30 KATSANTONIS, Stavros

*Denotes American player

#Denotes 2022 CFL Draft Pick

^Denotes Global player
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46 WITHERSPOON, Michael* DB 6-1 194 20-Aug-96 1 1 East Carolina

47 IZINYON, David^ DE 6-1 240 19-Dec-93 2 2 Surrey (England)

48 CAMPBELL, Malcolm DE 6-3 240 27-Mar-96 1 1 Toronto

49 CRAWFORD, Tre'* DE 6-3 245 06-Sep-96 1 1 Alabama-Brimingham

50 VORNKAHL, Travis* OL 6-6 298 05-Nov-95 2 2 West Texas A&M

53 FONTANA, Alex OL 6-2 300 01-May-95 1 2 Kansas

54 VAN ZEYL, Chris OL 6-6 312 04-Sep-83 3 14 McMaster

55 WESLEY, De'Ondre* OL 6-7 330 28-Jul-92 1 1 Brigham Young

56 SAXELID, Kyle OL 6-8 320 13-Apr-95 1 3 UNLV

57 REVENBERG, Brandon OL 6-4 301 16-Dec-92 6 6 Grand Valley State

58 WHYTE, Gordon LS 6-2 220 21-Aug-97 2 2 St. Francis Xavier

59 OKAFOR, Kay OL 6-3 281 27-Jan-93 4 4 St. Francis Xavier

61 BENCZE, Joseph OL 6-5 287 07-Jul-96 2 2 McMaster

63 GUAY, Nicolas# OL 6-2 300 23-Oct-96 1 1 Laval

64 WOODMANSEY, Coulter OL 6-5 325 01-Aug-97 2 2 Guelph

67 GIBBON, Jesse OL 6-5 300 14-Jan-97 3 3 Waterloo

71 BECK, Traveon* DB 5-9 165 03-May-98 1 1 California

73 ALLEN, Will* DB 5-9 180 10-Oct-99 1 1 Columbia

75 CIRAOLO-BROWN, Jaxon# LB 6-0 200 20-Aug-99 1 1 British Columbia

76 LEADER, Tadhg^ K 6-2 205 01-Mar-92 1 1 Galway (Ireland)

77 GNAHOUA, Valentin^ DE 6-2 235 29-Sep-94 3 3 McGill

78 JOHNSON, Sterling* DT 6-4 285 20-Aug-97 1 1 Coastal Carolina

80 BROWN, Tony* WR 6-1 195 08-Aug-97 1 1 Colorado

83 UNGERER III, David WR 5-10 171 16-Sep-95 3 3 Idaho

84 JOHNSON, Anthony* WR 6-2 220 29-Jan-95 1 1 Buffalo

85 SMITH, Kiondre# WR 6-2 180 03-Jan-00 1 1 Guelph

86 BOSTON, Andrew* WR 6-3 200 12-Feb-99 1 1 Eastern Washington

87 VICKERS, Derrick* WR 5-11 190 21-Jan-96 1 1 Utah

88 TERNOWSKI, Tyler WR 6-0 185 25-Feb-98 2 2 Waterloo

89 TURNER, Tyler WR 6-2 200 14-Aug-96 1 1 Alberta

90 BENNETT, Mason DE 6-4 262 12-Nov-97 2 2 North Dakota

91 FEDERICO, Anthony# DE 6-4 240 07-Nov-97 1 1 Queen's

92 MULUMBA, Chris^ DT 6-4 285 10-Oct-92 2 2 Colorado

93 CARNEY, Malik* DE 6-3 231 21-Sep-95 2 2 North Carolina

94 REED, Justus* DE 6-3 255 08-May-96 1 1 Virgina Tech

95 HOWSARE, Julian* DE 6-3 255 11-Sep-92 4 4 Clarion

96 BINGHAM, Ronheen* DE 6-2 242 21-Oct-95 2 2 Arkansas State

97 LAURENT, Ted DT 6-1 299 01-Jan-88 8 11 Mississippi

98 WYNN, Dylan* DT 6-2 283 01-Jun-93 3 5 Oregon State

99 AUTRY II, Lee* DT 6-2 305 29-Jul-96 2 2 Mississippi State WYNN, Dylan*

*Denotes American player

#Denotes 2022 CFL Draft Pick

^Denotes Global player
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OFFENSIVE LINE - Mike Gibson

LINEBACKERS - Robin Ross

2022 HAMILTON TIGER-CATS NUMERICAL TRAINING CAMP ROSTER (May 19) COACHING STAFF

TITLE - NAME

PRES. OF FOOTBALL OPS & HEAD COACH - Orlondo Steinauer

ASST. HEAD COACH, OFF. COORDINATOR & QBS - Tommy Condell

ASST. HEAD COACH & DEF. COORDINATOR - Mark Washington

SPECIAL TEAMS COORDINATOR - Craig Butler

RUNNING BACKS - Jarryd Baines

DEFENSIVE LINE - Randy Melvin

WIDE RECEIVERS - Jason Phillips

SPECIAL TEAMS & OFFENSIVE ASSISTANT - Casey Creehan

ASST GM & DIR. OF PLAYER PERSONNEL - Spencer Zimmerman

ASST GM & SR. ADVISOR TO PRES. OF FOOTBALL OPS - Ed Hervey

FOOTBALL OPERATIONS/PLAYER PERSONNEL

TITLE - NAME

PRES. OF FOOTBALL OPS & HEAD COACH - Orlondo Steinauer

ASSISTANT GM & DIRECTOR OF CANADIAN SCOUTING - Drew Allemang

DEFENSIVE BACKS - Jykine Bradley


